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Given below is the list of candidates shortlisted for admission into MSc. Life Science and Bioinformatics for the 

session 2025-26. It is to be noted that the merit positions for those in the waiting lists who have secured equal 

marks in CUET will be decided as per the criteria prescribed by NTA and percentage of mark secured in the 

qualifying examination. The selection is purely provisional and Payment link through SAMARTH portal will 

be sent upon receipt of the BSc. Final grade card by the Department (in the e-mail ID sayak.das@aus.ac.in OR 

in person in the office of the Department) within the stipulated dates for payment of admission fees as decided 

by the University.   

1ST LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 2025-26 

Sl. 

No. 
Aus Form Number Applicant's Name 

Merit 

position 
Category University 

CUET 

Score 

1 AUSPGCT0000297 Swarnamoyee Choudhury URA1 General AUS 153 

2 AUSPGCT0000407  Debadrita Kar  URA3 General AUS 150 

3 AUSPGCT0000940  Ananya Ghosh URA5 General AUS 145 

4 AUSPGCT0002090 Md Abdul Kadir URA7 EWS AUS 142 

5 AUSPGCT0001706 Taheia Nusrat Barbhuiya URA8 EWS AUS 141 

6 AUSPGCT0002044 Sneha Paul URA9 OBC-NCL AUS 141 

7 AUSPGCT0000232 Sneha Gogoi URA2 General OTHER 151 

8 AUSPGCT0000580 Koustuv Buragohain URA4 General OTHER 148 

9 AUSPGCT0001424 Abhijit Mishra URA12 General OTHER 131 

10 AUSPGCT0002452 Rishika Rajak URA10 SC OTHER 137 

11 AUSPGCT0000190 Parishmita Das URA11 SC OTHER 132 

12 AUSPGCT0002010 Soumit Pramanik URA6 General OTHER 142 

13 AUSPGCT0000388 Baibhav Chakraborty URB1 General AUS 123 

14 AUSPGCT0000751 Beauty Das URB2 SC AUS 123 

15 AUSPGCT0000568 Jannat Yasmin Laskar URB3 EWS AUS 121 

16 AUSPGCT0000189 Pranoy Kumar Banik URB4 General AUS 117 

17 AUSPGCT0001094  Keisam Aruna Devi URB5 OBC-NCL AUS 117 

18 AUSPGCT0001479 Jakia Nasrin Barbhuiya URB6 General AUS 116 

19 AUSPGCT0001890 Deboprita Bhattacharya URB7 General AUS 114 

20 AUSPGCT0000233 Nayanika Ghosh URB8 General AUS 111 

21 AUSPGCT0001274 Dishari Aich URB9 General AUS 111 

22 AUSPGCT0001942 Tisha Dutta URB10 General AUS 110 

23 AUSPGCT0000946 Abhirup Nath URB11 OBC-NCL AUS 109 

mailto:sayak.das@aus.ac.in
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Sl. 

No. 
Aus Form Number Applicant's Name 

Merit 

position 
Category University 

CUET 

Score 

24 AUSPGCT0001750 Jayasri Goala URB12 OBC-NCL AUS 106 

25 AUSPGCT0001825 Ruheen A. Mozumder URB13 General AUS 103 

26 AUSPGCT0001811 Rikhani Gogoi OBCA1 OBC-NCL OTHER 116 

27 AUSPGCT0001335 Pratistha Nazir OBCA2 OBC-NCL OTHER 111 

28 AUSPGCT0002426 Gawrav Rai OBCA3 OBC-NCL OTHER 109 

29 AUSPGCT0002198 Bhaskar Dangi OBCA4 OBC-NCL OTHER 108 

30 AUSPGCT0000935 Subendu Nayak OBCA5 OBC-NCL OTHER 104 

31 AUSPGCT0000124 Chumki Debnath OBCA6 OBC-NCL OTHER 104 

32 AUSPGCT0001004 Swarup Debnath OBCA7 OBC-NCL OTHER 102 

33 AUSPGCT0002275 Mrinal Gogoi OBCA8 OBC-NCL OTHER 100 

34 AUSPGCT0001870 Himadri Borah OBCA9 OBC-NCL OTHER 98 

35 AUSPGCT0000265 Jeba Kawsar OBCB1 OBC-NCL AUS 93 

36 AUSPGCT0001774 Shweta Nath OBCB2 OBC-NCL AUS 91 

37 AUSPGCT0002046 Tarun Kumar Sinha OBCB3 OBC-NCL AUS 91 

38 AUSPGCT0000591 Priyanka Singha OBCB4 OBC-NCL AUS 85 

39 AUSPGCT0001297 Aneesha Singha OBCB5 OBC-NCL AUS 84 

40 AUSPGCT0001041 Tushar Paul OBCB6 OBC-NCL AUS 78 

41 AUSPGCT0002222 S Sanachaoba Singha OBCB7 OBC-NCL AUS 76 

42 AUSPGCT0000219 K Kaina Devi OBCB8 OBC-NCL AUS 71 

43 AUSPGCT0001366 Bidushi Das SCA1 SC OTHER 120 

44 AUSPGCT0002040 Maharshika Das SCA2 SC AUS 95 

45 AUSPGCT0000857 Satabdi Majumder SCA3 SC OTHER 95 

46 AUSPGCT0001733 Dipanjalee Roy SCA4 SC AUS 94 

47 AUSPGCT0000911 Nishita Das SCA5 SC OTHER 85 

48 AUSPGCT0001585 Meghajyoti Das SCB1 SC AUS 77 

49 AUSPGCT0001339 Daisy Suklabaidya SCB2 SC AUS 63 

50 AUSPGCT0001613 Angshita Das SCB3 SC AUS 63 

51 AUSPGCT0002165 Ananya Singha SCB4 SC AUS 57 

52 AUSPGCT0002117 Beauty Narzary STA1 ST OTHER 129 

53 AUSPGCT0000241 Swati Borah STA2 ST OTHER 86 

54 AUSPGCT0001251  Barsodi Thaosen STB1 ST AUS 85 
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Sl. 

No. 
Aus Form Number Applicant's Name 

Merit 

position 
Category University 

CUET 

Score 

55 AUSPGCT0000821 Sankar Barman STB2 ST AUS 69 

56 AUSPGCT0001355 Priyanka Engtipi STB3 ST AUS 55 

57 AUSPGCT0001684 Masuda Y. Choudhury EWSA1 EWS AUS 101 

58 AUSPGCT0002056 Ruhul Islam EWSA2 EWS AUS 99 

59 AUSPGCT0000060 Tanushree Roy EWSA3 EWS AUS 95 

60 AUSPGCT0001455 Ipsita Deb EWSB1 EWS AUS 85 

61 AUSPGCT0001767 Habli Yeamini Barbhuiya EWSB2 EWS AUS 78 

62 AUSPGCT0001550 Gautam Deb EWSB3 EWS AUS 72 

1. (i) : PWD Waiting List (Category A): Nil  

1. (ii) PWD Waiting List (Category B): Nil 

2. (i) Open UR waiting list (Category A)  

Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

1 AUSPGCT0002117 Beauty Narzary ST OTHER 129 

2 AUSPGCT0000444 Karanjeet Deb General OTHER 128 

3 AUSPGCT0000722 Krishnakshi Sarma General OTHER 124 

4 AUSPGCT0000388 Baibhav Chakraborty General AUS 123 

5 AUSPGCT0000751 Beauty Das SC AUS 123 

6 AUSPGCT0002396 Shaima Parvin General OTHER 123 

7 AUSPGCT0000568 Jannat Yasmin Laskar EWS AUS 121 

8 AUSPGCT0001366 Bidushi Das SC OTHER 120 

9 AUSPGCT0002076 Mayukh Pran Sagar General OTHER 120 

10 AUSPGCT0001176 Fahmee Ahmed General OTHER 119 

11 AUSPGCT0000189 Pranoy Kumar Banik General AUS 117 

12 AUSPGCT0001094  Keisam Aruna Devi OBC-NCL AUS 117 

13 AUSPGCT0001911 Dhritima Kakati General OTHER 117 

14 AUSPGCT0001479 Jakia Nasrin Barbhuiya General AUS 116 

16 AUSPGCT0001811 Rikhani Gogoi OBC-NCL OTHER 116 

15 AUSPGCT0001793 Sarmina Aktar Meher General OTHER 116 

17 AUSPGCT0002140 Shreya Paul General OTHER 115 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

19 AUSPGCT0001890 Deboprita Bhattacharya General AUS 114 

18 AUSPGCT0001596 Bidisha Sarma General OTHER 114 

20 AUSPGCT0000233 Nayanika Ghosh General AUS 111 

21 AUSPGCT0001274 Dishari Aich General AUS 111 

22 AUSPGCT0001335 Pratistha Nazir OBC-NCL OTHER 111 

23 AUSPGCT0001942 Tisha Dutta General AUS 110 

24 AUSPGCT0000946 Abhirup Nath OBC-NCL AUS 109 

25 AUSPGCT0002426 Gawrav Rai OBC-NCL OTHER 109 

26 AUSPGCT0002198 Bhaskar Dangi OBC-NCL OTHER 108 

27 AUSPGCT0001750 Jayasri Goala OBC-NCL AUS 106 

30 AUSPGCT0000935 Subendu Nayak OBC-NCL OTHER 104 

28 AUSPGCT0000124 Chumki Debnath OBC-NCL OTHER 104 

29 AUSPGCT0000554 Sriza Mondal General OTHER 104 

32 AUSPGCT0001825 Ruheen Akthar Mozumder General AUS 103 

31 AUSPGCT0000384 Raj Bhandari General OTHER 103 

33 AUSPGCT0001004 Swarup Debnath OBC-NCL OTHER 102 

34 AUSPGCT0001684 Masuda Y. Choudhury EWS AUS 101 

35 AUSPGCT0002275 Mrinal Gogoi OBC-NCL OTHER 100 

38 AUSPGCT0002056 Ruhul Islam EWS AUS 99 

36 AUSPGCT0000125 Aman Khan General OTHER 99 

37 AUSPGCT0001648 Ranjan Gandhi General OTHER 99 

40 AUSPGCT0001870 Himadri Borah OBC-NCL OTHER 98 

39 AUSPGCT0000668 Pratyush Kumar Mishra General OTHER 98 

41 AUSPGCT0000060 Tanushree Roy EWS AUS 95 

42 AUSPGCT0000288 Debodeep Bhattacharjee General AUS 95 

44 AUSPGCT0002040 Maharshika Das SC AUS 95 

43 AUSPGCT0000857 Satabdi Majumder SC OTHER 95 

45 AUSPGCT0002247 Kaushik Kumar Nath OBC-NCL OTHER 95 

47 AUSPGCT0001733 Dipanjalee Roy SC AUS 94 

48 AUSPGCT0002341 Suhani Nasrin Mazumdar General AUS 94 

46 AUSPGCT0000661 Shreya Musib OBC-NCL OTHER 94 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

50 AUSPGCT0000265 Jeba Kawsar OBC-NCL AUS 93 

51 AUSPGCT0002374 Dhiman Deva Sarma General OTHER 93 

49 AUSPGCT0000238 Pranami Bharali General OTHER 93 

52 AUSPGCT0000679 Amisha Paul General AUS 92 

53 AUSPGCT0001554 Barsha Dowari OBC-NCL OTHER 92 

55 AUSPGCT0001774 Shweta Nath OBC-NCL AUS 91 

56 AUSPGCT0002046 Tarun Kumar Sinha OBC-NCL AUS 91 

54 AUSPGCT0001768 Soumi Pramanick General OTHER 91 

58 AUSPGCT0001836 Mujtahid H. Mazumder General AUS 90 

57 AUSPGCT0001779 Farha Begum OBC-NCL OTHER 90 

59 AUSPGCT0002153 Debadutta Choudhury General AUS 88 

60 AUSPGCT0001986 Sudipta Goswami EWS AUS 87 

61 AUSPGCT0002747 Dikshita Sarmah EWS OTHER 87 

64 AUSPGCT0001301 Alok Kar General AUS 86 

65 AUSPGCT0001447 Souvik Chakraborty General AUS 86 

62 AUSPGCT0000241 Swati Borah ST OTHER 86 

63 AUSPGCT0000824 Bonosmita Kalita EWS OTHER 86 

66 AUSPGCT0000567 Shuhada Begam Tapadar General AUS 85 

67 AUSPGCT0000591 Priyanka Singha OBC-NCL AUS 85 

71 AUSPGCT0001251  Barsodi Thaosen ST AUS 85 

73 AUSPGCT0001455 Ipsita Deb EWS AUS 85 

75 AUSPGCT0002572 Narzi Huraira Tapadar General AUS 85 

74 AUSPGCT0002134 Pragyan Rajkonwar OBC-NCL OTHER 85 

68 AUSPGCT0000849 Monosh Engti ST OTHER 85 

70 AUSPGCT0001173 Dikha Rani Saharia OBC-NCL OTHER 85 

72 AUSPGCT0001340 Shrutismita Sharma EWS OTHER 85 

76 AUSPGCT0002693 S Geetarani Singha OBC-NCL OTHER 85 

69 AUSPGCT0000911 Nishita Das SC OTHER 85 

78 AUSPGCT0001297 Aneesha Singha OBC-NCL AUS 84 

79 AUSPGCT0001873 Mashuda Imran Laskar General AUS 84 

77 AUSPGCT0000848 Shivam Lahkar OBC-NCL OTHER 84 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

80 AUSPGCT0001208 Himangshu Sarma General OTHER 83 

82 AUSPGCT0001909 Bishakha Pal General OTHER 83 

83 AUSPGCT0002694 Arpita Kar General OTHER 83 

81 AUSPGCT0001386 Rupsikha Tissopi ST OTHER 83 

84 AUSPGCT0001502 Ananya Konwar OBC-NCL OTHER 81 

85 AUSPGCT0001922 Ashlesha Dutta EWS OTHER 80 

86 AUSPGCT0002192 Pijata Das OBC-NCL OTHER 79 

87 AUSPGCT0001041 Tushar Paul OBC-NCL AUS 78 

88 AUSPGCT0001767 Habli Yeamini Barbhuiya EWS AUS 78 

89 AUSPGCT0001585 Meghajyoti Das SC AUS 77 

90 AUSPGCT0002397 Bhargab Saikia EWS OTHER 77 

91 AUSPGCT0002222 S Sanachaoba Singha OBC-NCL AUS 76 

92 AUSPGCT0002719 Satyam Vishwakarma OBC-NCL OTHER 76 

93 AUSPGCT0000292 Preeti Nath General AUS 75 

97 AUSPGCT0001679 Sarbani Nath Mazumdar General AUS 75 

95 AUSPGCT0000735 Sneha Dey General OTHER 75 

96 AUSPGCT0001346 Himashree Das EWS OTHER 75 

94 AUSPGCT0000386 Ahana Bandyopadhyay General OTHER 75 

99 AUSPGCT0001559  Bishal Shill General AUS 74 

98 AUSPGCT0001437 Reshmi Debnath General OTHER 74 

100 AUSPGCT0002387 Hasina Begam Laskar General OTHER 74 

101 AUSPGCT0000809 Susmita Bhowal General AUS 72 

102 AUSPGCT0001550 Gautam Deb EWS AUS 72 

103 AUSPGCT0000219 K Kaina Devi OBC-NCL AUS 71 

104 AUSPGCT0002689 Sanjay Singh OBC-NCL OTHER 71 

105 AUSPGCT0000909 Rukiya Begam Laskar General AUS 70 

106 AUSPGCT0001127 Debolina Chakrabor EWS AUS 70 

107 AUSPGCT0002238 Priyadarshini Sharma General OTHER 70 

108 AUSPGCT0000821 Sankar Barman ST AUS 69 

110 AUSPGCT0002365 Soumitra Dey General AUS 69 

109 AUSPGCT0001773 Nisha Baro ST OTHER 69 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

111 AUSPGCT0001671 K Archita Singha OBC-NCL AUS 68 

114 AUSPGCT0002675 Fahim Uddin Laskar General AUS 68 

112 AUSPGCT0002180 Panchali Biswas SC OTHER 68 

113 AUSPGCT0002606 Deiphibanniewkor Babai ST OTHER 68 

115 AUSPGCT0000317 Tamanna K. Choudhury General AUS 67 

116 AUSPGCT0000835 Shreya Mal General OTHER 67 

117 AUSPGCT0000114 Juhi Roushan Barbhuiya General AUS 66 

118 AUSPGCT0001895 Sikshya Kalita General OTHER 66 

119 AUSPGCT0002263 Ebenezer N. Darnei ST OTHER 65 

120 AUSPGCT0001928 Sanzam Sameer General AUS 64 

121 AUSPGCT0000395 Pritima Das General AUS 63 

123 AUSPGCT0001339 Daisy Suklabaidya SC AUS 63 

124 AUSPGCT0001613 Angshita Das SC AUS 63 

125 AUSPGCT0002016 Mounankita Das General AUS 63 

122 AUSPGCT0001085 Ishita Dey OBC-NCL OTHER 63 

126 AUSPGCT0001959 Ripita Purkayastha EWS AUS 62 

127 AUSPGCT0000126 Moutushi Das OBC-NCL AUS 61 

128 AUSPGCT0001450 Sangashree Dey OBC-NCL AUS 61 

129 AUSPGCT0001996 Saharul Islam Laskar General AUS 61 

131 AUSPGCT0001892 Mirtalyn Beypi ST OTHER 60 

130 AUSPGCT0000621 Merciful Sutnga ST OTHER 60 

132 AUSPGCT0002051 Pynksoh Mukhim ST OTHER 60 

133 AUSPGCT0002270 Artimon Mukhim ST OTHER 60 

134 AUSPGCT0000739 Jyotika Dey General AUS 59 

136 AUSPGCT0002384 Ayesha Khanam Laskar General AUS 59 

135 AUSPGCT0001319 Rettika Roy EWS OTHER 59 

137 AUSPGCT0001341 Pinisha Diengngan ST OTHER 58 

138 AUSPGCT0000225 Zaheer Khan Mazumder OBC-NCL AUS 57 

139 AUSPGCT0002165 Ananya Singha SC AUS 57 

140 AUSPGCT0001119 Pawan Singha OBC-NCL AUS 56 

141 AUSPGCT0001755 Marleki Syad ST OTHER 56 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

142 AUSPGCT0000207 Bishwadeepa Nath General AUS 55 

144 AUSPGCT0001355 Priyanka Engtipi ST AUS 55 

146 AUSPGCT0001863 Wahida Khanam Laskar General AUS 55 

143 AUSPGCT0000462 Bhanupriya Kumari OBC-NCL OTHER 55 

145 AUSPGCT0001489 Pobita Kemprai ST OTHER 55 

147 AUSPGCT0000413 Dhriti Rekha Devi General AUS 54 

148 AUSPGCT0000639 Niraj Nath OBC-NCL AUS 54 

149 AUSPGCT0001402 Sumaiya Sanam EWS AUS 54 

150 AUSPGCT0001668 Tahera Begam OBC-NCL AUS 54 

154 AUSPGCT0002592 Rahmatul Ambia General AUS 54 

152 AUSPGCT0001707 Samikha Kalita EWS OTHER 54 

153 AUSPGCT0002557 Ashish Sahu OBC-NCL OTHER 54 

151 AUSPGCT0001673 Dipanwita Paul General OTHER 54 

156 AUSPGCT0001403 Antara Deb General AUS 53 

155 AUSPGCT0000158 Longbiram Tokbi ST OTHER 53 

158 AUSPGCT0001564 Parthiv Dey OBC-NCL AUS 52 

159 AUSPGCT0001662 Nibedita Roy OBC-NCL OTHER 52 

157 AUSPGCT0000881 Martimuh Pohshna ST OTHER 52 

160 AUSPGCT0000477 Shibayan Deb Purkayastha General AUS 51 

163 AUSPGCT0001245 Swati Biswas General AUS 51 

162 AUSPGCT0001003 Khusbu Pathak EWS OTHER 51 

161 AUSPGCT0000520 Soraisham Princyrani Devi OBC-NCL OTHER 51 

164 AUSPGCT0000945 H Nirupama Singha OBC-NCL AUS 50 

165 AUSPGCT0001951 Shamsia K. Choudhury EWS AUS 50 

166 AUSPGCT0001565 Kushal Bhattacharjee General AUS 49 

167 AUSPGCT0001472 Demila Gassah ST AUS 48 

168 AUSPGCT0001394 Showvik Sarkar  SC OTHER 47 

169 AUSPGCT0002624 Ayesha S. Yasmin Talukdar General OTHER 47 

170 AUSPGCT0000242 Diadem V. Lienthang ST AUS 46 

171 AUSPGCT0001132 Tahera Naznin Laskar General AUS 46 

172 AUSPGCT0001696 H Probasi Singha OBC-NCL AUS 45 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

173 AUSPGCT0002227 Anusua Deb EWS AUS 45 

176 AUSPGCT0001756 Nabaruna Roy EWS AUS 43 

175 AUSPGCT0001537 Refreshment Marwein ST OTHER 43 

174 AUSPGCT0001428 Susmita Debnath General OTHER 43 

177 AUSPGCT0001294 Jarin Islam Laskar General AUS 42 

178 AUSPGCT0000981 Supratim Barbhuiya SC AUS 41 

181 AUSPGCT0001859 Sabir Ahmed Barbhuiya General AUS 39 

180 AUSPGCT0001442 Mousumi Sarmah EWS OTHER 39 

179 AUSPGCT0000426 Akshay Kumar Jaiswal OBC-NCL OTHER 39 

182 AUSPGCT0002232 Serbon Ronghangpi ST OTHER 38 

183 AUSPGCT0000790 Ratnadeep Sharma OBC-NCL AUS 37 

184 AUSPGCT0000596 Md Mahidul H. Choudhury General AUS 36 

185 AUSPGCT0000891 Juhi Mazumder OBC-NCL AUS 36 

186 AUSPGCT0001877 Tonu Balmiki SC OTHER 36 

187 AUSPGCT0002738 Kongkona Debroy General OTHER 36 

188 AUSPGCT0001215 Binita Devi OBC-NCL AUS 35 

189 AUSPGCT0001310 Roshni Goala OBC-NCL AUS 35 

190 AUSPGCT0002177 Swarupa Dutta Chowdhury General AUS 35 

191 AUSPGCT0002522 Gauranga Jyoti Gogoi OBC-NCL OTHER 35 

192 AUSPGCT0001243 Mehbuba Kawsar Laskar General AUS 31 

193 AUSPGCT0000051 Samima Aktar Barbhuiya General AUS 30 

194 AUSPGCT0000769 Daisy Laldinsangi Nampui ST AUS 29 

195 AUSPGCT0001553 Moitrayan Bhattacharjee General AUS 29 

196 AUSPGCT0002446 Mamota Aktar General AUS 28 

197 AUSPGCT0000210 Kulsum Nourin Laskar General AUS 26 

198 AUSPGCT0001189 Urja Singh General AUS 25 

199 AUSPGCT0000020 Shamima Akther Tapadar General AUS 24 

200 AUSPGCT0000970 Ch Ayuk Leima Chanu OBC-NCL AUS 24 

201 AUSPGCT0000711 Raktim Paul OBC-NCL AUS 22 

202 AUSPGCT0002144 Klarbong Ronghang ST OTHER 21 

203 AUSPGCT0001505 H Thajanganbi Chanu OBC-NCL AUS 19 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

204 AUSPGCT0000805 Sidhu Roy SC AUS 17 

205 AUSPGCT0000379 Ishani Bhattacharjee General AUS 2 

2.(ii) Open UR waiting list (Category B) 

Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

1 AUSPGCT0001684 Masuda Y. Choudhury EWS AUS 101 

2 AUSPGCT0002056 Ruhul Islam EWS AUS 99 

3 AUSPGCT0000060 Tanushree Roy EWS AUS 95 

4 AUSPGCT0000288 Debodeep Bhattacharjee General AUS 95 

5 AUSPGCT0002040 Maharshika Das SC AUS 95 

6 AUSPGCT0001733 Dipanjalee Roy SC AUS 94 

7 AUSPGCT0002341 Suhani Nasrin Mazumdar General AUS 94 

8 AUSPGCT0000265 Jeba Kawsar OBC-NCL AUS 93 

9 AUSPGCT0000679 Amisha Paul General AUS 92 

10 AUSPGCT0001774 Shweta Nath OBC-NCL AUS 91 

11 AUSPGCT0002046 Tarun Kumar Sinha OBC-NCL AUS 91 

12 AUSPGCT0001836 Mujtahid H. Mazumder General AUS 90 

13 AUSPGCT0002153 Debadutta Choudhury General AUS 88 

14 AUSPGCT0001986 Sudipta Goswami EWS AUS 87 

16 AUSPGCT0001301 Alok Kar General AUS 86 

15 AUSPGCT0001447 Souvik Chakraborty General AUS 86 

17 AUSPGCT0000567 Shuhada Begam Tapadar General AUS 85 

19 AUSPGCT0000591 Priyanka Singha OBC-NCL AUS 85 

18 AUSPGCT0001251  Barsodi Thaosen ST AUS 85 

20 AUSPGCT0001455 Ipsita Deb EWS AUS 85 

21 AUSPGCT0002572 Narzi Huraira Tapadar General AUS 85 

22 AUSPGCT0001297 Aneesha Singha OBC-NCL AUS 84 

23 AUSPGCT0001873 Mashuda Imran Laskar General AUS 84 

24 AUSPGCT0001041 Tushar Paul OBC-NCL AUS 78 

25 AUSPGCT0001767 Habli Yeamini Barbhuiya EWS AUS 78 

26 AUSPGCT0001585 Meghajyoti Das SC AUS 77 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

27 AUSPGCT0002222 S Sanachaoba Singha OBC-NCL AUS 76 

30 AUSPGCT0000292 Preeti Nath General AUS 75 

28 AUSPGCT0001679 Sarbani Nath Mazumdar General AUS 75 

29 AUSPGCT0001559  Bishal Shill General AUS 74 

32 AUSPGCT0000809 Susmita Bhowal General AUS 72 

31 AUSPGCT0001550 Gautam Deb EWS AUS 72 

33 AUSPGCT0000219 K Kaina Devi OBC-NCL AUS 71 

34 AUSPGCT0000909 Rukiya Begam Laskar General AUS 70 

35 AUSPGCT0001127 Debolina Chakrabor EWS AUS 70 

38 AUSPGCT0000821 Sankar Barman ST AUS 69 

36 AUSPGCT0002365 Soumitra Dey General AUS 69 

37 AUSPGCT0001671 K Archita Singha OBC-NCL AUS 68 

40 AUSPGCT0002675 Fahim Uddin Laskar General AUS 68 

39 AUSPGCT0000317 Tamanna K. Choudhury General AUS 67 

41 AUSPGCT0000114 Juhi Roushan Barbhuiya General AUS 66 

42 AUSPGCT0001928 Sanzam Sameer General AUS 64 

44 AUSPGCT0000395 Pritima Das General AUS 63 

43 AUSPGCT0001339 Daisy Suklabaidya SC AUS 63 

45 AUSPGCT0001613 Angshita Das SC AUS 63 

47 AUSPGCT0002016 Mounankita Das General AUS 63 

48 AUSPGCT0001959 Ripita Purkayastha EWS AUS 62 

46 AUSPGCT0000126 Moutushi Das OBC-NCL AUS 61 

50 AUSPGCT0001450 Sangashree Dey OBC-NCL AUS 61 

51 AUSPGCT0001996 Saharul Islam Laskar General AUS 61 

49 AUSPGCT0000739 Jyotika Dey General AUS 59 

52 AUSPGCT0002384 Ayesha Khanam Laskar General AUS 59 

53 AUSPGCT0000225 Zaheer Khan Mazumder OBC-NCL AUS 57 

55 AUSPGCT0002165 Ananya Singha SC AUS 57 

56 AUSPGCT0001119 Pawan Singha OBC-NCL AUS 56 

54 AUSPGCT0000207 Bishwadeepa Nath General AUS 55 

58 AUSPGCT0001355 Priyanka Engtipi ST AUS 55 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

57 AUSPGCT0001863 Wahida Khanam Laskar General AUS 55 

59 AUSPGCT0000413 Dhriti Rekha Devi General AUS 54 

60 AUSPGCT0000639 Niraj Nath OBC-NCL AUS 54 

61 AUSPGCT0001402 Sumaiya Sanam EWS AUS 54 

64 AUSPGCT0001668 Tahera Begam OBC-NCL AUS 54 

65 AUSPGCT0002592 Rahmatul Ambia General AUS 54 

62 AUSPGCT0001403 Antara Deb General AUS 53 

63 AUSPGCT0001564 Parthiv Dey OBC-NCL AUS 52 

66 AUSPGCT0000477 Shibayan Deb Purkayastha General AUS 51 

67 AUSPGCT0001245 Swati Biswas General AUS 51 

71 AUSPGCT0000945 H Nirupama Singha OBC-NCL AUS 50 

73 AUSPGCT0001951 Shamsia K. Choudhury EWS AUS 50 

75 AUSPGCT0001565 Kushal Bhattacharjee General AUS 49 

74 AUSPGCT0001472 Demila Gassah ST AUS 48 

68 AUSPGCT0000242 Diadem V. Lienthang ST AUS 46 

70 AUSPGCT0001132 Tahera Naznin Laskar General AUS 46 

72 AUSPGCT0001696 H Probasi Singha OBC-NCL AUS 45 

76 AUSPGCT0002227 Anusua Deb EWS AUS 45 

69 AUSPGCT0001756 Nabaruna Roy EWS AUS 43 

78 AUSPGCT0001294 Jarin Islam Laskar General AUS 42 

79 AUSPGCT0000981 Supratim Barbhuiya SC AUS 41 

77 AUSPGCT0001859 Sabir Ahmed Barbhuiya General AUS 39 

80 AUSPGCT0000790 Ratnadeep Sharma OBC-NCL AUS 37 

82 AUSPGCT0000596 Md Mahidul H. Choudhury General AUS 36 

83 AUSPGCT0000891 Juhi Mazumder OBC-NCL AUS 36 

81 AUSPGCT0001215 Binita Devi OBC-NCL AUS 35 

84 AUSPGCT0001310 Roshni Goala OBC-NCL AUS 35 

85 AUSPGCT0002177 Swarupa Dutta Chowdhury General AUS 35 

86 AUSPGCT0001243 Mehbuba Kawsar Laskar General AUS 31 

87 AUSPGCT0000051 Samima Aktar Barbhuiya General AUS 30 

88 AUSPGCT0000769 Daisy Laldinsangi Nampui ST AUS 29 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

89 AUSPGCT0001553 Moitrayan Bhattacharjee General AUS 29 

90 AUSPGCT0002446 Mamota Aktar General AUS 28 

91 AUSPGCT0000210 Kulsum Nourin Laskar General AUS 26 

92 AUSPGCT0001189 Urja Singh General AUS 25 

93 AUSPGCT0000020 Shamima Akther Tapadar General AUS 24 

97 AUSPGCT0000970 Ch Ayuk Leima Chanu OBC-NCL AUS 24 

95 AUSPGCT0000711 Raktim Paul OBC-NCL AUS 22 

96 AUSPGCT0001505 H Thajanganbi Chanu OBC-NCL AUS 19 

94 AUSPGCT0000805 Sidhu Roy SC AUS 17 

99 AUSPGCT0000379 Ishani Bhattacharjee General AUS 2 

3. (i) OBC-NCL waiting list (Category A) 

Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

1 AUSPGCT0002247 Kaushik Kumar Nath OBC-NCL OTHER 95 

2 AUSPGCT0000661 Shreya Musib OBC-NCL OTHER 94 

3 AUSPGCT0000265 Jeba Kawsar OBC-NCL AUS 93 

4 AUSPGCT0001554 Barsha Dowari OBC-NCL OTHER 92 

5 AUSPGCT0001774 Shweta Nath OBC-NCL AUS 91 

6 AUSPGCT0002046 Tarun Kumar Sinha OBC-NCL AUS 91 

7 AUSPGCT0001779 Farha Begum OBC-NCL OTHER 90 

8 AUSPGCT0000591 Priyanka Singha OBC-NCL AUS 85 

9 AUSPGCT0002134 Pragyan Rajkonwar OBC-NCL OTHER 85 

10 AUSPGCT0001173 Dikha Rani Saharia OBC-NCL OTHER 85 

11 AUSPGCT0002693 S Geetarani Singha OBC-NCL OTHER 85 

12 AUSPGCT0001297 Aneesha Singha OBC-NCL AUS 84 

13 AUSPGCT0000848 Shivam Lahkar OBC-NCL OTHER 84 

14 AUSPGCT0001502 Ananya Konwar OBC-NCL OTHER 81 

16 AUSPGCT0002192 Pijata Das OBC-NCL OTHER 79 

15 AUSPGCT0001041 Tushar Paul OBC-NCL AUS 78 

17 AUSPGCT0002222 S Sanachaoba Singha OBC-NCL AUS 76 

19 AUSPGCT0002719 Satyam Vishwakarma OBC-NCL OTHER 76 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

18 AUSPGCT0000219 K Kaina Devi OBC-NCL AUS 71 

20 AUSPGCT0002689 Sanjay Singh OBC-NCL OTHER 71 

21 AUSPGCT0001671 K Archita Singha OBC-NCL AUS 68 

22 AUSPGCT0001085 Ishita Dey OBC-NCL OTHER 63 

23 AUSPGCT0000126 Moutushi Das OBC-NCL AUS 61 

24 AUSPGCT0001450 Sangashree Dey OBC-NCL AUS 61 

25 AUSPGCT0000225 Zaheer Khan Mazumder OBC-NCL AUS 57 

26 AUSPGCT0001119 Pawan Singha OBC-NCL AUS 56 

27 AUSPGCT0000462 Bhanupriya Kumari OBC-NCL OTHER 55 

30 AUSPGCT0000639 Niraj Nath OBC-NCL AUS 54 

28 AUSPGCT0001668 Tahera Begam OBC-NCL AUS 54 

29 AUSPGCT0002557 Ashish Sahu OBC-NCL OTHER 54 

32 AUSPGCT0001564 Parthiv Dey OBC-NCL AUS 52 

31 AUSPGCT0001662 Nibedita Roy OBC-NCL OTHER 52 

33 AUSPGCT0000520 Soraisham Princyrani Devi OBC-NCL OTHER 51 

34 AUSPGCT0000945 H Nirupama Singha OBC-NCL AUS 50 

35 AUSPGCT0001696 H Probasi Singha OBC-NCL AUS 45 

38 AUSPGCT0000426 Akshay Kumar Jaiswal OBC-NCL OTHER 39 

36 AUSPGCT0000790 Ratnadeep Sharma OBC-NCL AUS 37 

37 AUSPGCT0000891 Juhi Mazumder OBC-NCL AUS 36 

40 AUSPGCT0001215 Binita Devi OBC-NCL AUS 35 

39 AUSPGCT0001310 Roshni Goala OBC-NCL AUS 35 

41 AUSPGCT0002522 Gauranga Jyoti Gogoi OBC-NCL OTHER 35 

42 AUSPGCT0000970 Ch Ayuk Leima Chanu OBC-NCL AUS 24 

44 AUSPGCT0000711 Raktim Paul OBC-NCL AUS 22 

43 AUSPGCT0001505 H Thajanganbi Chanu OBC-NCL AUS 19 

3.(ii) OBC-NCL waiting list (Category B) 

Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

1 AUSPGCT0001671 K Archita Singha OBC-NCL AUS 68 

2 AUSPGCT0000126 Moutushi Das OBC-NCL AUS 61 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

3 AUSPGCT0001450 Sangashree Dey OBC-NCL AUS 61 

4 AUSPGCT0000225 Zaheer Khan Mazumder OBC-NCL AUS 57 

5 AUSPGCT0001119 Pawan Singha OBC-NCL AUS 56 

6 AUSPGCT0000639 Niraj Nath OBC-NCL AUS 54 

7 AUSPGCT0001668 Tahera Begam OBC-NCL AUS 54 

8 AUSPGCT0001564 Parthiv Dey OBC-NCL AUS 52 

9 AUSPGCT0000945 H Nirupama Singha OBC-NCL AUS 50 

10 AUSPGCT0001696 H Probasi Singha OBC-NCL AUS 45 

11 AUSPGCT0000790 Ratnadeep Sharma OBC-NCL AUS 37 

12 AUSPGCT0000891 Juhi Mazumder OBC-NCL AUS 36 

13 AUSPGCT0001215 Binita Devi OBC-NCL AUS 35 

14 AUSPGCT0001310 Roshni Goala OBC-NCL AUS 35 

16 AUSPGCT0000970 Ch Ayuk Leima Chanu OBC-NCL AUS 24 

15 AUSPGCT0000711 Raktim Paul OBC-NCL AUS 22 

17 AUSPGCT0001505 H Thajanganbi Chanu OBC-NCL AUS 19 

 

4. (i) SC waiting list (Category A) 

Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

1 AUSPGCT0001585 Meghajyoti Das SC AUS 77 

2 AUSPGCT0002180 Panchali Biswas SC OTHER 68 

3 AUSPGCT0001339 Daisy Suklabaidya SC AUS 63 

4 AUSPGCT0001613 Angshita Das SC AUS 63 

5 AUSPGCT0002165 Ananya Singha SC AUS 57 

6 AUSPGCT0001394 Showvik Sarkar  SC OTHER 47 

7 AUSPGCT0000981 Supratim Barbhuiya SC AUS 41 

8 AUSPGCT0001877 Tonu Balmiki SC OTHER 36 

9 AUSPGCT0000805 Sidhu Roy SC AUS 17 
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4.(ii) SC waiting list (Category B) 

Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

1 AUSPGCT0000981 Supratim Barbhuiya SC AUS 41 

2 AUSPGCT0000805 Sidhu Roy SC AUS 17 

5. (i) EWS waiting list (Category A) 

Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

1 AUSPGCT0001986 Sudipta Goswami EWS AUS 87 

2 AUSPGCT0002747 Dikshita Sarmah EWS OTHER 87 

3 AUSPGCT0000824 Bonosmita Kalita EWS OTHER 86 

4 AUSPGCT0001455 Ipsita Deb EWS AUS 85 

5 AUSPGCT0001340 Shrutismita Sharma EWS OTHER 85 

6 AUSPGCT0001922 Ashlesha Dutta EWS OTHER 80 

7 AUSPGCT0001767 Habli Yeamini Barbhuiya EWS AUS 78 

8 AUSPGCT0002397 Bhargab Saikia EWS OTHER 77 

9 AUSPGCT0001346 Himashree Das EWS OTHER 75 

10 AUSPGCT0001550 Gautam Deb EWS AUS 72 

11 AUSPGCT0001127 Debolina Chakrabor EWS AUS 70 

12 AUSPGCT0001959 Ripita Purkayastha EWS AUS 62 

13 AUSPGCT0001319 Rettika Roy EWS OTHER 59 

14 AUSPGCT0001402 Sumaiya Sanam EWS AUS 54 

16 AUSPGCT0001707 Samikha Kalita EWS OTHER 54 

15 AUSPGCT0001003 Khusbu Pathak EWS OTHER 51 

17 AUSPGCT0001951 Shamsia K. Choudhury EWS AUS 50 

19 AUSPGCT0002227 Anusua Deb EWS AUS 45 

18 AUSPGCT0001756 Nabaruna Roy EWS AUS 43 

20 AUSPGCT0001442 Mousumi Sarmah EWS OTHER 39 

5.(ii) EWS waiting list (Category B) 

Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

1 AUSPGCT0001986 Sudipta Goswami EWS AUS 87 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

2 AUSPGCT0001127 Debolina Chakrabor EWS AUS 70 

3 AUSPGCT0001959 Ripita Purkayastha EWS AUS 62 

4 AUSPGCT0001402 Sumaiya Sanam EWS AUS 54 

5 AUSPGCT0001951 Shamsia K. Choudhury EWS AUS 50 

6 AUSPGCT0002227 Anusua Deb EWS AUS 45 

7 AUSPGCT0001756 Nabaruna Roy EWS AUS 43 

6. (i) ST waiting list (Category A) 

Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

1 AUSPGCT0000849 Monosh Engti ST OTHER 85 

2 AUSPGCT0001251  Barsodi Thaosen ST AUS 85 

3 AUSPGCT0001386 Rupsikha Tissopi ST OTHER 83 

4 AUSPGCT0001773 Nisha Baro ST OTHER 69 

5 AUSPGCT0000821 Sankar Barman ST AUS 69 

6 AUSPGCT0002606 Deiphibanniewkor Babai ST OTHER 68 

7 AUSPGCT0002263 Ebenezer N. Darnei ST OTHER 65 

8 AUSPGCT0001892 Mirtalyn Beypi ST OTHER 60 

9 AUSPGCT0000621 Merciful Sutnga ST OTHER 60 

10 AUSPGCT0002051 Pynksoh Mukhim ST OTHER 60 

11 AUSPGCT0002270 Artimon Mukhim ST OTHER 60 

12 AUSPGCT0001341 Pinisha Diengngan ST OTHER 58 

13 AUSPGCT0001755 Marleki Syad ST OTHER 56 

14 AUSPGCT0001489 Pobita Kemprai ST OTHER 55 

16 AUSPGCT0001355 Priyanka Engtipi ST AUS 55 

15 AUSPGCT0000158 Longbiram Tokbi ST OTHER 53 

17 AUSPGCT0000881 Martimuh Pohshna ST OTHER 52 

19 AUSPGCT0001472 Demila Gassah ST AUS 48 

18 AUSPGCT0000242 Diadem V. Lienthang ST AUS 46 

20 AUSPGCT0001537 Refreshment Marwein ST OTHER 43 

21 AUSPGCT0002232 Serbon Ronghangpi ST OTHER 38 

22 AUSPGCT0000769 Daisy Laldinsangi Nampui ST AUS 29 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

23 AUSPGCT0002144 Klarbong Ronghang ST OTHER 21 

6.(ii) ST waiting list (Category B) 

Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

1 AUSPGCT0001472 Demila Gassah ST AUS 48 

2 AUSPGCT0000242 Diadem V. Lienthang ST AUS 46 

3 AUSPGCT0000769 Daisy Laldinsangi Nampui ST AUS 29 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES 

Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

1 AUSPGCT0000297 Swarnamoyee Choudhury General AUS 153 

2 AUSPGCT0000232 Sneha Gogoi General OTHER 151 

3 AUSPGCT0000407  Debadrita Kar  General AUS 150 

4 AUSPGCT0000580 Koustuv Buragohain General OTHER 148 

5 AUSPGCT0000940  Ananya Ghosh General AUS 145 

6 AUSPGCT0002010 Soumit Pramanik General OTHER 142 

7 AUSPGCT0002090 Md Abdul Kadir EWS AUS 142 

8 AUSPGCT0001706 Taheia Nusrat Barbhuiya EWS AUS 141 

9 AUSPGCT0002044 Sneha Paul OBC-NCL AUS 141 

10 AUSPGCT0002452 Rishika Rajak SC OTHER 137 

11 AUSPGCT0000190 Parishmita Das SC OTHER 132 

12 AUSPGCT0001424 Abhijit Mishra General OTHER 131 

13 AUSPGCT0002117 Beauty Narzary ST OTHER 129 

14 AUSPGCT0000444 Karanjeet Deb General OTHER 128 

16 AUSPGCT0000722 Krishnakshi Sarma General OTHER 124 

15 AUSPGCT0000388 Baibhav Chakraborty General AUS 123 

17 AUSPGCT0000751 Beauty Das SC AUS 123 

19 AUSPGCT0002396 Shaima Parvin General OTHER 123 

18 AUSPGCT0000568 Jannat Yasmin Laskar EWS AUS 121 

20 AUSPGCT0001366 Bidushi Das SC OTHER 120 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

21 AUSPGCT0002076 Mayukh Pran Sagar General OTHER 120 

22 AUSPGCT0001176 Fahmee Ahmed General OTHER 119 

23 AUSPGCT0000189 Pranoy Kumar Banik General AUS 117 

24 AUSPGCT0001094  Keisam Aruna Devi OBC-NCL AUS 117 

25 AUSPGCT0001911 Dhritima Kakati General OTHER 117 

26 AUSPGCT0001479 Jakia Nasrin Barbhuiya General AUS 116 

27 AUSPGCT0001793 Sarmina Aktar Meher General OTHER 116 

30 AUSPGCT0001811 Rikhani Gogoi OBC-NCL OTHER 116 

28 AUSPGCT0002140 Shreya Paul General OTHER 115 

29 AUSPGCT0001596 Bidisha Sarma General OTHER 114 

32 AUSPGCT0001890 Deboprita Bhattacharya General AUS 114 

31 AUSPGCT0000233 Nayanika Ghosh General AUS 111 

33 AUSPGCT0001274 Dishari Aich General AUS 111 

34 AUSPGCT0001335 Pratistha Nazir OBC-NCL OTHER 111 

35 AUSPGCT0001942 Tisha Dutta General AUS 110 

38 AUSPGCT0000946 Abhirup Nath OBC-NCL AUS 109 

36 AUSPGCT0002426 Gawrav Rai OBC-NCL OTHER 109 

37 AUSPGCT0002198 Bhaskar Dangi OBC-NCL OTHER 108 

40 AUSPGCT0001750 Jayasri Goala OBC-NCL AUS 106 

39 AUSPGCT0000124 Chumki Debnath OBC-NCL OTHER 104 

41 AUSPGCT0000554 Sriza Mondal General OTHER 104 

42 AUSPGCT0000935 Subendu Nayak OBC-NCL OTHER 104 

44 AUSPGCT0000384 Raj Bhandari General OTHER 103 

43 AUSPGCT0001825 Ruheen Akthar Mozumder General AUS 103 

45 AUSPGCT0001004 Swarup Debnath OBC-NCL OTHER 102 

47 AUSPGCT0001684 Masuda Y. Choudhury EWS AUS 101 

48 AUSPGCT0002275 Mrinal Gogoi OBC-NCL OTHER 100 

46 AUSPGCT0000125 Aman Khan General OTHER 99 

50 AUSPGCT0001648 Ranjan Gandhi General OTHER 99 

51 AUSPGCT0002056 Ruhul Islam EWS AUS 99 

49 AUSPGCT0000668 Pratyush Kumar Mishra General OTHER 98 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

52 AUSPGCT0001870 Himadri Borah OBC-NCL OTHER 98 

53 AUSPGCT0000060 Tanushree Roy EWS AUS 95 

55 AUSPGCT0000288 Debodeep Bhattacharjee General AUS 95 

56 AUSPGCT0000857 Satabdi Majumder SC OTHER 95 

54 AUSPGCT0002040 Maharshika Das SC AUS 95 

58 AUSPGCT0002247 Kaushik Kumar Nath OBC-NCL OTHER 95 

57 AUSPGCT0000661 Shreya Musib OBC-NCL OTHER 94 

59 AUSPGCT0001733 Dipanjalee Roy SC AUS 94 

60 AUSPGCT0002341 Suhani Nasrin Mazumdar General AUS 94 

61 AUSPGCT0000238 Pranami Bharali General OTHER 93 

64 AUSPGCT0000265 Jeba Kawsar OBC-NCL AUS 93 

65 AUSPGCT0002374 Dhiman Deva Sarma General OTHER 93 

62 AUSPGCT0000679 Amisha Paul General AUS 92 

63 AUSPGCT0001554 Barsha Dowari OBC-NCL OTHER 92 

66 AUSPGCT0001768 Soumi Pramanick General OTHER 91 

67 AUSPGCT0001774 Shweta Nath OBC-NCL AUS 91 

71 AUSPGCT0002046 Tarun Kumar Sinha OBC-NCL AUS 91 

73 AUSPGCT0001779 Farha Begum OBC-NCL OTHER 90 

75 AUSPGCT0001836 Mujtahid H. Mazumder General AUS 90 

74 AUSPGCT0002153 Debadutta Choudhury General AUS 88 

68 AUSPGCT0001986 Sudipta Goswami EWS AUS 87 

70 AUSPGCT0002747 Dikshita Sarmah EWS OTHER 87 

72 AUSPGCT0000241 Swati Borah ST OTHER 86 

76 AUSPGCT0000824 Bonosmita Kalita EWS OTHER 86 

69 AUSPGCT0001301 Alok Kar General AUS 86 

78 AUSPGCT0001447 Souvik Chakraborty General AUS 86 

79 AUSPGCT0000567 Shuhada Begam Tapadar General AUS 85 

77 AUSPGCT0000591 Priyanka Singha OBC-NCL AUS 85 

80 AUSPGCT0000849 Monosh Engti ST OTHER 85 

82 AUSPGCT0000911 Nishita Das SC OTHER 85 

83 AUSPGCT0001173 Dikha Rani Saharia OBC-NCL OTHER 85 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

81 AUSPGCT0001251  Barsodi Thaosen ST AUS 85 

84 AUSPGCT0001340 Shrutismita Sharma EWS OTHER 85 

85 AUSPGCT0001455 Ipsita Deb EWS AUS 85 

86 AUSPGCT0002134 Pragyan Rajkonwar OBC-NCL OTHER 85 

87 AUSPGCT0002572 Narzi Huraira Tapadar General AUS 85 

88 AUSPGCT0002693 S Geetarani Singha OBC-NCL OTHER 85 

89 AUSPGCT0000848 Shivam Lahkar OBC-NCL OTHER 84 

90 AUSPGCT0001297 Aneesha Singha OBC-NCL AUS 84 

91 AUSPGCT0001873 Mashuda Imran Laskar General AUS 84 

92 AUSPGCT0001208 Himangshu Sarma General OTHER 83 

93 AUSPGCT0001386 Rupsikha Tissopi ST OTHER 83 

97 AUSPGCT0001909 Bishakha Pal General OTHER 83 

95 AUSPGCT0002694 Arpita Kar General OTHER 83 

96 AUSPGCT0001502 Ananya Konwar OBC-NCL OTHER 81 

94 AUSPGCT0001922 Ashlesha Dutta EWS OTHER 80 

99 AUSPGCT0002192 Pijata Das OBC-NCL OTHER 79 

98 AUSPGCT0001041 Tushar Paul OBC-NCL AUS 78 

100 AUSPGCT0001767 Habli Yeamini Barbhuiya EWS AUS 78 

101 AUSPGCT0001585 Meghajyoti Das SC AUS 77 

102 AUSPGCT0002397 Bhargab Saikia EWS OTHER 77 

103 AUSPGCT0002222 S Sanachaoba Singha OBC-NCL AUS 76 

104 AUSPGCT0002719 Satyam Vishwakarma OBC-NCL OTHER 76 

105 AUSPGCT0000292 Preeti Nath General AUS 75 

106 AUSPGCT0000386 Ahana Bandyopadhyay General OTHER 75 

107 AUSPGCT0000735 Sneha Dey General OTHER 75 

108 AUSPGCT0001346 Himashree Das EWS OTHER 75 

110 AUSPGCT0001679 Sarbani Nath Mazumdar General AUS 75 

109 AUSPGCT0001437 Reshmi Debnath General OTHER 74 

111 AUSPGCT0001559  Bishal Shill General AUS 74 

114 AUSPGCT0002387 Hasina Begam Laskar General OTHER 74 

112 AUSPGCT0000809 Susmita Bhowal General AUS 72 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

113 AUSPGCT0001550 Gautam Deb EWS AUS 72 

115 AUSPGCT0000219 K Kaina Devi OBC-NCL AUS 71 

116 AUSPGCT0002689 Sanjay Singh OBC-NCL OTHER 71 

117 AUSPGCT0000909 Rukiya Begam Laskar General AUS 70 

118 AUSPGCT0001127 Debolina Chakrabor EWS AUS 70 

119 AUSPGCT0002238 Priyadarshini Sharma General OTHER 70 

120 AUSPGCT0000821 Sankar Barman ST AUS 69 

121 AUSPGCT0001773 Nisha Baro ST OTHER 69 

123 AUSPGCT0002365 Soumitra Dey General AUS 69 

124 AUSPGCT0001671 K Archita Singha OBC-NCL AUS 68 

125 AUSPGCT0002180 Panchali Biswas SC OTHER 68 

122 AUSPGCT0002606 Deiphibanniewkor Babai ST OTHER 68 

126 AUSPGCT0002675 Fahim Uddin Laskar General AUS 68 

127 AUSPGCT0000317 Tamanna K. Choudhury General AUS 67 

128 AUSPGCT0000835 Shreya Mal General OTHER 67 

129 AUSPGCT0000114 Juhi Roushan Barbhuiya General AUS 66 

131 AUSPGCT0001895 Sikshya Kalita General OTHER 66 

130 AUSPGCT0002263 Ebenezer N. Darnei ST OTHER 65 

132 AUSPGCT0001928 Sanzam Sameer General AUS 64 

133 AUSPGCT0000395 Pritima Das General AUS 63 

134 AUSPGCT0001085 Ishita Dey OBC-NCL OTHER 63 

136 AUSPGCT0001339 Daisy Suklabaidya SC AUS 63 

135 AUSPGCT0001613 Angshita Das SC AUS 63 

137 AUSPGCT0002016 Mounankita Das General AUS 63 

138 AUSPGCT0001959 Ripita Purkayastha EWS AUS 62 

139 AUSPGCT0000126 Moutushi Das OBC-NCL AUS 61 

140 AUSPGCT0001450 Sangashree Dey OBC-NCL AUS 61 

141 AUSPGCT0001996 Saharul Islam Laskar General AUS 61 

142 AUSPGCT0000621 Merciful Sutnga ST OTHER 60 

144 AUSPGCT0001892 Mirtalyn Beypi ST OTHER 60 

146 AUSPGCT0002051 Pynksoh Mukhim ST OTHER 60 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

143 AUSPGCT0002270 Artimon Mukhim ST OTHER 60 

145 AUSPGCT0000739 Jyotika Dey General AUS 59 

147 AUSPGCT0001319 Rettika Roy EWS OTHER 59 

148 AUSPGCT0002384 Ayesha Khanam Laskar General AUS 59 

149 AUSPGCT0001341 Pinisha Diengngan ST OTHER 58 

150 AUSPGCT0000225 Zaheer Khan Mazumder OBC-NCL AUS 57 

151 AUSPGCT0002165 Ananya Singha SC AUS 57 

152 AUSPGCT0001119 Pawan Singha OBC-NCL AUS 56 

153 AUSPGCT0001755 Marleki Syad ST OTHER 56 

154 AUSPGCT0000207 Bishwadeepa Nath General AUS 55 

155 AUSPGCT0000462 Bhanupriya Kumari OBC-NCL OTHER 55 

156 AUSPGCT0001355 Priyanka Engtipi ST AUS 55 

157 AUSPGCT0001489 Pobita Kemprai ST OTHER 55 

158 AUSPGCT0001863 Wahida Khanam Laskar General AUS 55 

159 AUSPGCT0000413 Dhriti Rekha Devi General AUS 54 

160 AUSPGCT0000639 Niraj Nath OBC-NCL AUS 54 

161 AUSPGCT0001402 Sumaiya Sanam EWS AUS 54 

162 AUSPGCT0001668 Tahera Begam OBC-NCL AUS 54 

163 AUSPGCT0001673 Dipanwita Paul General OTHER 54 

164 AUSPGCT0001707 Samikha Kalita EWS OTHER 54 

165 AUSPGCT0002557 Ashish Sahu OBC-NCL OTHER 54 

166 AUSPGCT0002592 Rahmatul Ambia General AUS 54 

167 AUSPGCT0000158 Longbiram Tokbi ST OTHER 53 

168 AUSPGCT0001403 Antara Deb General AUS 53 

169 AUSPGCT0000881 Martimuh Pohshna ST OTHER 52 

170 AUSPGCT0001564 Parthiv Dey OBC-NCL AUS 52 

171 AUSPGCT0001662 Nibedita Roy OBC-NCL OTHER 52 

172 AUSPGCT0000477 Shibayan Deb Purkayastha General AUS 51 

173 AUSPGCT0000520 Soraisham Princyrani Devi OBC-NCL OTHER 51 

174 AUSPGCT0001003 Khusbu Pathak EWS OTHER 51 

175 AUSPGCT0001245 Swati Biswas General AUS 51 
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Sl. No. Aus Form Number Applicant's Name Category University CUET Score 

176 AUSPGCT0000945 H Nirupama Singha OBC-NCL AUS 50 

177 AUSPGCT0001951 Shamsia K. Choudhury EWS AUS 50 

178 AUSPGCT0001565 Kushal Bhattacharjee General AUS 49 

179 AUSPGCT0001472 Demila Gassah ST AUS 48 

180 AUSPGCT0001394 Showvik Sarkar  SC OTHER 47 

181 AUSPGCT0002624 Ayesha S. Yasmin Talukdar General OTHER 47 

182 AUSPGCT0000242 Diadem V. Lienthang ST AUS 46 

183 AUSPGCT0001132 Tahera Naznin Laskar General AUS 46 

184 AUSPGCT0001696 H Probasi Singha OBC-NCL AUS 45 

185 AUSPGCT0002227 Anusua Deb EWS AUS 45 

186 AUSPGCT0001428 Susmita Debnath General OTHER 43 

187 AUSPGCT0001537 Refreshment Marwein ST OTHER 43 

188 AUSPGCT0001756 Nabaruna Roy EWS AUS 43 

189 AUSPGCT0001294 Jarin Islam Laskar General AUS 42 

190 AUSPGCT0000981 Supratim Barbhuiya SC AUS 41 

191 AUSPGCT0000426 Akshay Kumar Jaiswal OBC-NCL OTHER 39 

192 AUSPGCT0001442 Mousumi Sarmah EWS OTHER 39 

193 AUSPGCT0001859 Sabir Ahmed Barbhuiya General AUS 39 

194 AUSPGCT0002232 Serbon Ronghangpi ST OTHER 38 

195 AUSPGCT0000790 Ratnadeep Sharma OBC-NCL AUS 37 

196 AUSPGCT0000596 Md Mahidul H. Choudhury General AUS 36 

197 AUSPGCT0000891 Juhi Mazumder OBC-NCL AUS 36 

198 AUSPGCT0001877 Tonu Balmiki SC OTHER 36 

199 AUSPGCT0002738 Kongkona Debroy General OTHER 36 

200 AUSPGCT0001215 Binita Devi OBC-NCL AUS 35 

201 AUSPGCT0001310 Roshni Goala OBC-NCL AUS 35 

202 AUSPGCT0002177 Swarupa Dutta Chowdhury General AUS 35 

203 AUSPGCT0002522 Gauranga Jyoti Gogoi OBC-NCL OTHER 35 

204 AUSPGCT0001243 Mehbuba Kawsar Laskar General AUS 31 

205 AUSPGCT0000051 Samima Aktar Barbhuiya General AUS 30 

206 AUSPGCT0000769 Daisy Laldinsangi Nampui ST AUS 29 
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207 AUSPGCT0001553 Moitrayan Bhattacharjee General AUS 29 

208 AUSPGCT0002446 Mamota Aktar General AUS 28 

209 AUSPGCT0000210 Kulsum Nourin Laskar General AUS 26 

210 AUSPGCT0001189 Urja Singh General AUS 25 

211 AUSPGCT0000020 Shamima Akther Tapadar General AUS 24 

212 AUSPGCT0000970 Ch Ayuk Leima Chanu OBC-NCL AUS 24 

213 AUSPGCT0000711 Raktim Paul OBC-NCL AUS 22 

214 AUSPGCT0002144 Klarbong Ronghang ST OTHER 21 

215 AUSPGCT0001505 H Thajanganbi Chanu OBC-NCL AUS 19 

216 AUSPGCT0000805 Sidhu Roy SC AUS 17 

217 AUSPGCT0000379 Ishani Bhattacharjee General AUS 2 

 

(H.O.D.) 

 


